Professional Fence Systems
#009480
Company Overview
Master Halco, headquartered in
Dallas, Texas, employs over 650
associates, in 53 Distribution Cen-
ters and 5 Manufacturing plants in
the USA and Canada.

Available in White and Tan.
Vinyl Fencing by Master Halco is low-
maintenance, so you can forget about
ever needing to paint, sand or stain
your fence again!
Our 100% vinyl PVC combines the most
stringent quality standards with the most
innovative compounds to produce a
product that won’t peel, flake, corrode,
rot, rust or attract termites.
2
Vinyl Panel Styles
IMPRESSIONS® BY MASTER HALCO
6' x 6' SOLID PRIVACY - 5.5" POCKET RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 6'W 10041W 10041T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Line Post 10042W 10042T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post 10043W 10043T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" End Post 10044W 10044T EAST
6'H x 46"W Solid Walk Gate 10045W 10045T EAST
6'H x 58"W Solid Drive Gate 10046W 10046T EAST
6' x 6' LATTICE TOP - 5.5" POCKET RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 6'W 10141W 10141T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Line Post 10142W 10142T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post 10143W 10143T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" End Post 10144W 10144T EAST
6'H x 46"W Solid Walk Gate 10145W 10145T EAST
6'H x 58"W Solid Drive Gate 10146W 10146T EAST
POST TOPS
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
5" x 5" Pyramid 10022W 10022T EAST
5" x 5" Internal 10023W 10023T EAST
5" x 5" Gothic 10024W 10024T EAST
5" x 5" Federation 10029W 10029T EAST
5" x 5" New England 10025W 10025T EAST
Pyramid
Internal
Federation
New EnglandGothic
Pool Code
Compliant
Pool Code
Compliant
3
Vinyl Fence Panel Styles
LEGEND VINYL FENCE
6' x 8' SEMI-PRIVACY - 3" PICKETS
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 8'W 10184W 10184T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Line Post 10185W 10185T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post 10186W 10186T EAST
5" x 5" x 108" End Post 10187W 10187T EAST
6'H x 46"W Solid Walk Gate 10188W 10188T EAST
6'H x 58"W Solid Drive Gate 10189W 10189T EAST
POST TOPS WEST WEST EAST EAST
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN WHITE TAN
5" x 5" Pyramid 532944 532940 10022W 10022T
5" x 5" Internal 521824 521820 10023W 10023T
5" x 5" Gothic - - 10024W 10024T
5" x 5" Federation - - 10029W 10029T
5" x 5" New England - - 10025W 10025T
Legend® Solid Privacy
Decorative Rail
Legend® Lattice Top
Decorative Rail
Legend® Semi-Privacy
3" Pickets
Legend® Ranch Rail
2, 3 & 4 Rail
Pool Code
Compliant
Pool Code
Compliant
Pool Code
Compliant
6' x 6' SOLID PRIVACY - 1.5" x 5.5" RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 6'W 011281 011282 WEST
5" x 5" x 96" Line Post 10503W 10503T WEST
5" x 5" x 96" End Post 10504W 10504T WEST
5" x 5" x 96" Corner Post 10505W 10505T WEST
6'H x 6'W Solid Walk Gate 011698 011699 WEST
6'H x 4'W Solid Walk Gate 011697 011701 WEST
6' x 6' DECORATIVE PRIVACY - 1.75" x 8" RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 6'W 011681 011682 WEST
5" x 5" x 96" Line Post 10500W 10500T WEST
5" x 5" x 96" End Post 10501W 10501T WEST
5" x 5" x 96" Corner Post 10502W 10502T WEST
6'H x 6'W Solid Walk Gate 165Y00 011690 WEST
6'H x 4'W Solid Walk Gate 011696 011697 WEST
6' x 8' SOLID PRIVACY - 7" DECORATIVE RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN KHAKI AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 8'W 10310W 10310T 10310K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Line Post 10312W 10312T 10312K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post 10313W 10313T 10313K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" End Post 10314W 10314T 10314K EAST
6'H x 46"L Solid Walk Gate 10315W 10315T 10315K EAST
6'H x 58"L Solid Drive Gate 10316W 10316T 10316K EAST
6' X 8' LATTICE TOP - 7" DECORATIVE RAIL
DESCRIPTION WHITE TAN KHAKI AVAILABILITY
Panel - 6'H x 8'W 10329W 10329T 10329K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Line Post 10330W 10330T 10330K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" Corner Post 10331W 10331T 10331K EAST
5" x 5" x 108" End Post 10332W 10332T 10332K EAST
6'H x 46"W Solid Walk Gate 10333W 10333T 10333K EAST
6'H x 58"W Solid Drive Gate 10334W 10334T 10334K EAST
RANCH RAIL FENCING - WHITE
DESCRIPTION 3 RAIL WEST 2 RAIL EAST 3 RAIL EAST
Rail - 1.5" x 5.5" x 16' 521594 10007W 10007W
5" SQ Line Post 544244 10009W 10014W